BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/003
BDA/CAMO/004
BDA/CAMO/005
BDA/CAMO/007

BDA/CAMO/010
BDA/CAMO/024
BDA/CAMO/027
BDA/CAMO/031
BDA/CAMO/032
BDA/CAMO/033
BDA/CAMO/034
BDA/CAMO/038
BDA/CAMO/045
BDA/CAMO/046
BDA/CAMO/048

BDA/CAMO/052
BDA/CAMO/054
BDA/CAMO/066
BDA/CAMO/075
BDA/CAMO/079
BDA/CAMO/080

FL Technics, UAB
Q.C.M. CAMO Plus AG
Jet Aviation Business Jets AG
AMC Aircraft Management &
Consulting Sarl
AMES
Helicopters Italia S.r.I. Unipersonale
Jetworks Limited
UAB "LITAVIA ENGINEERING"
Gama Aviation (UK) Limited
Orient Global Aviation
Royal Flight of Jordan
AMAC Aerospace (Switzerland) AG.
CAMO4jets AG
Falconair Ltd
TAG Aviation Asia Limited

Sands Aviation LLC
AVTRAC UK LTD
Alpiwings SAGL

Execujet Australia Pty. Limited
THURSTON AVIATION LIMITED
Part M Aviation Ireland Ltd.

23/09/2025
26/09/2024
10/10/2025
11/10/2025

24/11/2025
18/08/2025
25/01/2025
14/06/2024
03/06/2024
12/01/2025
24/10/2024
01/11/2024
29/06/2024
29/03/2025
21/09/2025

27/09/2025
17/03/2024
07/04/2024
25/02/2024
06/09/2024
12/04/2024

Updated October 2023

Lithuania
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

France
Italy
United Kingdom
Lithuania
United Kingdom
Singapore
Jordan
Switzerland
Switzerland
South Africa
Hong Kong (Special
Administrative Region of
China)
United States
United Kingdom
Switzerland
Australia
United Kingdom
Ireland



BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/086
BDA/CAMO/087
BDA/CAMO/092

BDA/CAMO/101
BDA/CAMO/102
BDA/CAMO/103
BDA/CAMO/105

BDA/CAMO/110
BDA/CAMO/127

BDA/CAMO/128
BDA/CAMO/129
BDA/CAMO/132
BDA/CAMO/136
BDA/CAMO/142
BDA/CAMO/153
BDA/CAMO/157
BDA/CAMO/162
BDA/CAMO/165
BDA/CAMO/166
BDA/CAMO/169

Squadron Aviation Services Limited
SAMCO Aircraft Maintenance B.\V.
CHARLES TAYLOR AVIATION (ASSET
MANAGEMENT) Limited
SHELL AIRCRAFT LIMITED
ACASS Canada Ltd
ASE Aviation Services Europe GmbH
Deerjet (Hong Kong) Business Jet
Management Limited

Celairion CAMO GmbH
Parc Aviation Engineering Services
Limited
Sabena technics BOD
Jet Aviation Flight Services, Inc.
Aviation CAMO Pte Ltd
Eirtech Aviation Services Limited
GoAeroMx, LLC
International Aviation Services Ltd
Regio Lease
Airline Support Baltic SIA
Aero Intelligence
Aircamo Aviation Limited
Shanghai HaoTong Aviation
Engineering Co., Ltd

29/12/2024
01/08/2025
21/01/2025

26/08/2024
30/09/2025
10/09/2024
01/11/2025

10/03/2025
20/07/2025

05/07/2024
10/03/2024
16/09/2024
11/02/2024
20/03/2024
13/01/2025
09/07/2025
17/02/2024
22/02/2024
15/10/2025
19/11/2024

Updated October 2023

Brazil
Netherlands
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Canada
Germany
Hong Kong (Special
Administrative Region of
China)

Austria
Ireland

France
United States
Singapore
Ireland
United States
Bulgaria
France
Latvia
United States
United Kingdom
China



BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/170
BDA/CAMO/189
BDA/CAMO/190
BDA/CAMO/195
BDA/CAMO/196
BDA/CAMO/197
BDA/CAMO/203
BDA/CAMO/205
BDA/CAMO/206
BDA/CAMO/207
BDA/CAMO/209
BDA/CAMO/211
BDA/CAMO/212

BDA/CAMO/213
BDA/CAMO/215
BDA/CAMO/217
BDA/CAMO/218

BDA/CAMO/220
BDA/CAMO/221

BDA/CAMO/222
BDA/CAMOQ/225

JetCapital Aviation, SA
GAINJET AVIATION SA
Atlantic Aviation Group CAMO
San Marino Executive Aviation S.r.l.
Gama Aviation
ALL4JETS Sp. z o0.0. Sp.k.

Kai Aviation Ltd.
AIRFLEET MANAGERS Pvt. LIMITED
Boeing Ireland CAMO
AeroPard OU
Magnetic MRO AS
DASAERO SAGL
CAMO Support Ireland Limited T/A
Acumen Aviation
Eshwari Aviation Services Pvt Ltd
Business Aviation Asia Ltd.
Willis Asset Management Limited
DERICHEBOURG AERONAUTICS
SERVICES
Sino Jet (Beijing) Co. Ltd Option 2
MR/220
SmartLynx Airlines Ltd.
Shannon Technical Services Limited
AerAdvise Company Limited

21/11/2024
15/02/2024
01/05/2024
06/01/2025
26/05/2024
11/02/2025
24/09/2025
22/04/2024
27/04/2024
08/03/2024
29/03/2024
29/04/2024
27/05/2024

27/10/2024
12/02/2024
12/08/2024
12/11/2024

03/01/2024
15/02/2025

18/05/2025
13/07/2025

Updated October 2023

Portugal
Greece
Ireland

Italy
United Arab Emirates
Poland
Switzerland
India
Ireland
Estonia
Estonia
Switzerland
Ireland

India
China
United Kingdom
France

China
Latvia

Ireland
Ireland



BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

BDA/CAMO/226

BDA/CAMO/228
BDA/CAMO/229
BDA/CAMO/230

BDA/CAMO/231
BDA/CAMO/232
BDA/CAMO/233
BDA/CAMO/234
BDA/CAMO/235
BDA/CAMO/236
BDA/CAMO/238
BDA/CAMO/239
BDA/CAMO/240
BDA/CAMO/241
BDA/CAMO/244
BDA/CAMO/245
BDA/CAMO/246
BDA/CAMO/247
BDA/CAMO/248
BDA/CAMO/249

Shenyang ZYB LilyJet Aircraft
Engineering Co.,Ltd.
GAINJET IRELAND
Aspire Aviation (PTY) Ltd

Bombardier Aviation Services Berlin

GmbH
Hyperion Aviation Ltd
Aerolys
Seagull Aviation UAB
Boutique Aviation AG
AMES Ireland
CAMO Solutions GmbH
Insight Aviation BV
AEPS (THAILAND), CO. LTD.
J&C Aero
Air Worthy srl
SABENA TECHNICS BGC
DC-Aviation Al-Futtaim Co LLC
MORANE
New World Aviation Pte. Ltd.
Macron Technology
Loreto Aviation Services Ltd.

18/10/2025

06/01/2024
26/01/2024
03/05/2024

03/04/2024
16/02/2024
06/03/2024
24/02/2024
27/02/2024
09/03/2024
06/03/2024
22/05/2024
27/03/2024
13/04/2024
04/01/2025
27/04/2025
11/07/2025
17/08/2025
06/11/2025
19/11/2025

Updated October 2023

China

Ireland
South Africa
Germany

Malta
France
Lithuania
Switzerland
Ireland
Germany
Netherlands
Thailand
Lithuania
Italy
France
United Arab Emirates
France
Singapore
India



BCAAY)-

BERMUDA CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

BDA/SF/048

BDA/SF/050
BDA/SF/051
BDA/SF/060
BDA/SF/064
BDA/SF/083

"SWTechnics" Branch Office of SIlk
Way Airlines LLC (t/a "Silk Way
Technics)

Azerbaijan Airlines
SILK WAY WEST AIRLINES LLC
UAB "FL Technics"

LLC Air Company Somon Air
2TOP, LLC.

17/09/2024

11/06/2025
28/10/2024
20/12/2023
11/09/2024
26/09/2024

Updated October 2023

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Lithuania
Tajikistan
Kazakhstan



