

Status	CAMO Number	CAMO Name	Valid To	Country Of Operation
Approved	BDA/CAMO/003	FL Technics, UAB	23/09/2025	Lithuania
Approved	BDA/CAMO/004	Q.C.M. CAMO Plus AG	26/09/2024	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/005	Jet Aviation Business Jets AG	10/10/2025	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/007	AMC Aircraft Management &	11/10/2025	Switzerland
		Consulting Sarl		
Approved	BDA/CAMO/010	AMES	24/11/2025	France
Approved	BDA/CAMO/024	Helicopters Italia S.r.l. Unipersonale	18/08/2025	Italy
Approved	BDA/CAMO/027	Jetworks Limited	25/01/2025	United Kingdom
Approved	BDA/CAMO/031	UAB "LITAVIA ENGINEERING"	14/06/2024	Lithuania
Approved	BDA/CAMO/032	Gama Aviation (UK) Limited	03/06/2024	United Kingdom
Approved	BDA/CAMO/033	Orient Global Aviation	12/01/2025	Singapore
Approved	BDA/CAMO/034	Royal Flight of Jordan	24/10/2024	Jordan
Approved	BDA/CAMO/038	AMAC Aerospace (Switzerland) AG.	01/11/2024	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/045	CAMO4jets AG	29/06/2024	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/046	Falconair Ltd	29/03/2025	South Africa
Approved	BDA/CAMO/048	TAG Aviation Asia Limited	21/09/2025	Hong Kong (Special
				Administrative Region of
				China)
Approved	BDA/CAMO/052	Sands Aviation LLC	27/09/2025	United States
Approved	BDA/CAMO/054	AVTRAC UK LTD	17/03/2024	United Kingdom
Approved	BDA/CAMO/066	Alpiwings SAGL	07/04/2024	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/075	Execujet Australia Pty. Limited	25/02/2024	Australia
Approved	BDA/CAMO/079	THURSTON AVIATION LIMITED	06/09/2024	United Kingdom
Approved	BDA/CAMO/080	Part M Aviation Ireland Ltd.	12/04/2024	Ireland



Approved	BDA/CAMO/086	Squadron Aviation Services Limited	29/12/2024	Brazil
Approved	BDA/CAMO/087	SAMCO Aircraft Maintenance B.V.	01/08/2025	Netherlands
Approved	BDA/CAMO/092	CHARLES TAYLOR AVIATION (ASSET MANAGEMENT) Limited	21/01/2025	United Kingdom
Approved	BDA/CAMO/101	SHELL AIRCRAFT LIMITED	26/08/2024	Netherlands
Approved	BDA/CAMO/102	ACASS Canada Ltd	30/09/2025	Canada
Approved	BDA/CAMO/103	ASE Aviation Services Europe GmbH	10/09/2024	Germany
Approved	BDA/CAMO/105	Deerjet (Hong Kong) Business Jet Management Limited	01/11/2025	Hong Kong (Special Administrative Region of China)
Approved	BDA/CAMO/110	Celairion CAMO GmbH	10/03/2025	Austria
Approved	BDA/CAMO/127	Parc Aviation Engineering Services Limited	20/07/2025	Ireland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/128	Sabena technics BOD	05/07/2024	France
Approved	BDA/CAMO/129	Jet Aviation Flight Services, Inc.	10/03/2024	United States
Approved	BDA/CAMO/132	Aviation CAMO Pte Ltd	16/09/2024	Singapore
Approved	BDA/CAMO/136	Eirtech Aviation Services Limited	11/02/2024	Ireland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/142	GoAeroMx, LLC	20/03/2024	United States
Approved	BDA/CAMO/153	International Aviation Services Ltd	13/01/2025	Bulgaria
Approved	BDA/CAMO/157	Regio Lease	09/07/2025	France
Approved	BDA/CAMO/162	Airline Support Baltic SIA	17/02/2024	Latvia
Approved	BDA/CAMO/165	Aero Intelligence	22/02/2024	United States
Approved	BDA/CAMO/166	Aircamo Aviation Limited	15/10/2025	United Kingdom
Approved	BDA/CAMO/169	Shanghai HaoTong Aviation Engineering Co., Ltd	19/11/2024	China



Approved	BDA/CAMO/170	JetCapital Aviation, SA	21/11/2024	Portugal
Approved	BDA/CAMO/189	GAINJET AVIATION SA	15/02/2024	Greece
• •				
Approved	BDA/CAMO/190	Atlantic Aviation Group CAMO	01/05/2024	Ireland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/195	San Marino Executive Aviation S.r.l.	06/01/2025	Italy
Approved	BDA/CAMO/196	Gama Aviation	26/05/2024	United Arab Emirates
Approved	BDA/CAMO/197	ALL4JETS Sp. z o.o. Sp.k.	11/02/2025	Poland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/203	Kai Aviation Ltd.	24/09/2025	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/205	AIRFLEET MANAGERS Pvt. LIMITED	22/04/2024	India
Approved	BDA/CAMO/206	Boeing Ireland CAMO	27/04/2024	Ireland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/207	AeroPard OÜ	08/03/2024	Estonia
Approved	BDA/CAMO/209	Magnetic MRO AS	29/03/2024	Estonia
Approved	BDA/CAMO/211	DASAERO SAGL	29/04/2024	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/212	CAMO Support Ireland Limited T/A	27/05/2024	Ireland
		Acumen Aviation		
Approved	BDA/CAMO/213	Eshwari Aviation Services Pvt Ltd	27/10/2024	India
Approved	BDA/CAMO/215	Business Aviation Asia Ltd.	12/02/2024	China
Approved	BDA/CAMO/217	Willis Asset Management Limited	12/08/2024	United Kingdom
Approved	BDA/CAMO/218	DERICHEBOURG AERONAUTICS SERVICES	12/11/2024	France
Approved	BDA/CAMO/220	Sino Jet (Beijing) Co. Ltd Option 2 MR/220	03/01/2024	China
Approved	BDA/CAMO/221	SmartLynx Airlines Ltd.	15/02/2025	Latvia
Approved	BDA/CAMO/222	Shannon Technical Services Limited	18/05/2025	Ireland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/225	AerAdvise Company Limited	13/07/2025	Ireland



Approved	BDA/CAMO/226	Shenyang ZYB LilyJet Aircraft Engineering Co.,Ltd.	18/10/2025	China
Approved	BDA/CAMO/228	GAINJET IRELAND	06/01/2024	Ireland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/229	Aspire Aviation (PTY) Ltd	26/01/2024	South Africa
Approved	BDA/CAMO/230	Bombardier Aviation Services Berlin GmbH	03/05/2024	Germany
Approved	BDA/CAMO/231	Hyperion Aviation Ltd	03/04/2024	Malta
Approved	BDA/CAMO/232	Aerolys	16/02/2024	France
Approved	BDA/CAMO/233	Seagull Aviation UAB	06/03/2024	Lithuania
Approved	BDA/CAMO/234	Boutique Aviation AG	24/02/2024	Switzerland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/235	AMES Ireland	27/02/2024	Ireland
Approved	BDA/CAMO/236	CAMO Solutions GmbH	09/03/2024	Germany
Approved	BDA/CAMO/238	Insight Aviation BV	06/03/2024	Netherlands
Approved	BDA/CAMO/239	AEPS (THAILAND), CO. LTD.	22/05/2024	Thailand
Approved	BDA/CAMO/240	J&C Aero	27/03/2024	Lithuania
Approved	BDA/CAMO/241	Air Worthy srl	13/04/2024	Italy
Approved	BDA/CAMO/244	SABENA TECHNICS BGC	04/01/2025	France
Approved	BDA/CAMO/245	DC-Aviation Al-Futtaim Co LLC	27/04/2025	United Arab Emirates
Approved	BDA/CAMO/246	MORANE	11/07/2025	France
Approved	BDA/CAMO/247	New World Aviation Pte. Ltd.	17/08/2025	Singapore
Approved	BDA/CAMO/248	Macron Technology	06/11/2025	India
Approved	BDA/CAMO/249	Loreto Aviation Services Ltd.	19/11/2025	



Approved	BDA/SF/048	"SWTechnics" Branch Office of SIlk	17/09/2024	Azerbaijan
		Way Airlines LLC (t/a "Silk Way		
		Technics)		
Approved	BDA/SF/050	Azerbaijan Airlines	11/06/2025	Azerbaijan
Approved	BDA/SF/051	SILK WAY WEST AIRLINES LLC	28/10/2024	Azerbaijan
Approved	BDA/SF/060	UAB "FL Technics"	20/12/2023	Lithuania
Approved	BDA/SF/064	LLC Air Company Somon Air	11/09/2024	Tajikistan
Approved	BDA/SF/083	2TOP, LLC.	26/09/2024	Kazakhstan